National 4, Derby
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Mansfield Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Southampton AC
Bournemouth AC
Reading AC

\A\Ammawmml

F1 SM Hammer 'A’'
Posn Bib Athlete

1 2 BRITTAIN Hadan
55 AVERY Daniel

3 SIDORKIN Andrej

6 CLARKE Wesley

1 ARMSTRONG Simon
44 BRICKLEY Phil
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F2 SM Long Jump 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete
1 11 LELLIOT James
66 STANISAVIJEC Nick
55 BULL Christopher
44 HICKMAN Samuel
22 WHITE Martin
33 EVLING-WHITE Joseph
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F4 SM High Jump ‘A"
Posn Bib Athlete

1 4 FLATLEY Brian

6 STANISAVIJEC Nick
55 GROOCOCK James
2 BRITTAIN Jake

1 ALDRIDGE Matthew
33 SAUNORIUS Tomas
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F5 SM Discus 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete

1 11 LELLIOT James
3 BAKER Ken
66 UZOMAH Alan
55 HUME Philip
22 BRITTAIN Hadan
44 WALE Luke
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F7 SM Javelin ‘A"
Posn Bib Athlete

1 3 SAUNORIUS Tomas
2 2 MILLAR Greg
3 1 LELLIOT James
4 6 ecHAKHCH Baddar
5 44 DYER Michael
6 5 WATSON Matt
7
8
F8 SM Shot 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete
1 33 SIDORKIN Andrej
2 22 BRITTAIN Hadan
3 11 BENNETT Rhys
4 5 BENNETT Todd
5 44 WALTERS Craig
6
7
8
28/08/2011 08:40

Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets

Club
Mans
Soton
Nene V
VP&TH
Bourne
Read

Club
Bourne
VP&TH
Soton
Read
Mans
Nene V

Club
Read
VP&TH
Soton
Mans
Bourne
Nene V

Club
Bourne
Nene V
VP&TH
Soton
Mans
Read

Club
Nene V
Mans
Bourne
VP&TH
Read
Soton

Club
Nene V
Mans
Bourne
Soton
Read

Match
249
231
209
196
193
175

perf
47.09
43.14
42.45
40.08
35.36
17.76

perf
6.75
6.59
6.19
5.75
5.00
4.27

perf
1.95
1.95
1.90
1.90
1.85
1.80

perf
34.50
32.91
28.31
26.78
23.84
23.19

perf
56.59
55.84
52.03
50.14
41.68
39.98

perf
13.20
10.22
8.44

8.09

6.75

BRITISH ATHLETICS LEAGUE 2011

Field RESULTS

Saturday 27/08/2011

League Standings
6 1 Southampton AC
5 2 Victoria Park & Tower Hamlets
4 3 Mansfield Harriers
3 4 Bournemouth AC
2 5 Nene Valley Harriers
1 6 Reading AC
7
7

F1 SM Hammer 'B'
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 33 WAIN Andrew
2 22 WOOLLEY Steven
3 5 SMALL Michael
4 66 ecHAKHCH Baddar
5 11 BENNETT Rhys
6 4  FLATLEY Brian
7
8
F3 SM Pole Vault ‘A’
W/S UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete
952 1 2 BRITTAIN Jake
793 2 6 ALl Jayden
3 44 DYER Michael
4 33 FIDGETT Adam
5 5 WARN Derek
6 1 LELLIOT James
F4 SM High Jump 'B'
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete
652 1 5 WATSON Matt
652 2 66 ADEWUNMI Adelmi-Akanc
3 3 11 PICKUP Bradley
3 4 44 DYER Michael
5 3 LAWRENCE Samuel
6 22 WRIGHT Paul
F6 SM Triple Jump ‘A’
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1 5 WATSON Matt
2 11 PICKUP Bradley
3 6 RICHARDS-THOMPSON Ja:
4 3 BERGIN Daniel
5 4 FLATLEY Brian
6 2 SANSOM Adam
7
8
F7 SM Javelin 'B'
UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete
1122 1 33 LAWRENCE Samuel
1092 2 22 WOOLLEY Matthew
90 3 3 66 STANISAVIJEC Nick
803 4 11 BENNETT Rhys
5 55 HUME Philip
6
7
8
UK/Gr
542

Results by : Sprints Software

QD track

20.0
18.5
13.0
12.0
115
9.0

Club
Nene V
Mans
Soton
VP&TH
Bourne
Read

Club
Mans
VP&TH
Read
Nene V
Soton
Bourne

Club
Soton
VP&TH
Bourne
Read
Nene V
Mans

Club
Soton
Bourne
VP&TH
Nene V
Read
Mans

Club
Nene V
Mans
VP&TH
Bourne
Soton

912.5
918.0
816.5
817.0
799.5
746.5

perf
37.04
36.44
34.90
29.33
21.68
17.43

perf
4.00
3.80
3.40
3.20
2.60
2.20

perf
1.85
1.80
1.80
1.75
1.70
1.50

perf
13.81
13.53
13.29
12.71
12.49
11.86

perf
47.12
43.99
31.99
30.68
30.27

Match Statistics

New League Records
= League Records
New Division Records
=Division records

UKA Challenge Pts

Grade 1 2
Grade 2 12
Grade 3 30

4768

F2 SM Long Jump 'A'

UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete

UK/Gr Posn Bib

503

GROOCOCK James
PICKUP Bradley
THOMPSON Kamal
WALE Luke
SANSOM Adam
LAWRENCE Samuel

1 5
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F3 SM Pole Vault 'B'

Athlete

1 66 ecHAKHCH Baddar

2 3 EVLING-WHITE Joseph
3 11 BENNETT Rhys

4 55 MACDONALD-GRAY Gary

F5 SM Discus ‘A’

UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete

W/S UK/Gr Posn Bib

114 2
103 3
933
70
61

1 33 SIDORKIN Andrej
ARMSTRONG Simon
DYER Michael
WOOLLEY Matthew
SMALL Michael

ecHAKHCH Baddar

® N o 0w N
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F6 SM Triple Jump ‘B

Athlete

1 55 BULL Christopher

2 1 LELLIOT James

3 66 ecHAKHCH Baddar

4 44 WALE Luke

5 33 EVLING-WHITE Joseph
6 22 NEWELL Jonathan

7

8

F8 SM Shot ‘A"

UK/Gr Posn Bib Athlete

65

1 3 BAKER Ken

2 WOOLLEY Matthew

1 ARMSTRONG Simon

4 DYER Michael

66 UZOMAH Alan

55 MACDONALD-GRAY Gary

® N o 0w N

Athletes
124

Club
Soton
Bourne
VP&TH
Read
Mans
Nene V

Club
VP&TH
Nene V
Bourne
Soton

Club
Nene V
Bourne
Read
Mans
Soton
VP&TH

Club
Soton
Bourne
VP&TH
Read
Nene V
Mans

Club
Nene V
Mans
Bourne
Read
VP&TH
Soton

www.bal.org.uk

Events
Scored 19
Not Held

Not Scored

perf
7.18
7.06
6.64
6.08
6.02
5.82

perf
3.40
3.20
2.20
1.20

perf
36.94
35.34
33.36
32.90
32.81
28.31

perf
13.31
13.24
12.38
12.24
12.20
10.85

perf
13.90
12.15
11.56
11.32
9.74

8.32

W/S  UK/Gr
1381
1261
843

UK/Gr

UK/Gr

W/S  UK/Gr
943
913
57
51
50

UK/Gr
722

Field/Page 1 of 1



National 4, Derby

[ s 100m ns A
Posn Bib Athlete

1
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T2 SM400mH'B'
Posn Bib

1

o g A w N

33
44
22
66
11
55

Athlete

JONES Benjamin
DYER Michael
SANSOM Adam
ROBINSON Darren
BENEDICKTER Peter
COKER Michael

T4 SM 100m 'A'
Posn Bib

1

o o s w N

6

[ NN

Athlete
YEARWOOD Leevan
CORDIN Samuel
PICKUP Bradley
HOLDING Darrellon
CORBIN Rian
NEWELL Abraham

T5 SM 3000m S/Chase 'B*

Posn Bib
1 22
2 44
3 11
4 33
5 66
6

Athlete

MEE James

LEWIS David
MUNRO Simon
LUNN Josh
MACDOWALL Tony

T7 SM 400m ‘A’

Posn Bib
1 6
2 5
3 2
4 3
5 1
6 4

Athlete

LUBEGA Hammin
BENNETT Aaron
WRIGHT Paul
BROWN David
CAMPBELL Darryn
LEWIS Bertie

T8 SM 1500m 'B'
Posn Bib

1

o g~ w N

66
22
55
33
11
44

Athlete

HESLOP Thomas
KING Stuart

KNAPP Jamie

HUNT Sam
MCTAGGART Robert
MCARA Luke

T10 SM 5000m ‘A’

Posn Bib
1 2
2 6
3 4
4 1
5 5
6 33

28/08/2011 08:40

Athlete

CRAGG Luke
SOLOMON Mehretab
DOWNS Fabian
MCTAGGART Robert
WALL-CLARKE Alex
HERBERT John

Wind =
Club Perf
Club perf
Nene V 55.03
Read 55.26
Mans 55.57
VP&TH 56.08
Bourne 59.18
Soton 74.47

Wind = -3.3m/s
Club Perf
VP&TH 11.24
Mans 11.42
Bourne 11.65
Nene V 11.73
Read 11.74
Soton 11.85
Club perf
Mans 09:54.84
Read 10:17.37
Bourne 10:40.59
Nene V 10:50.86
VP&TH 12:11.63
Club Perf
VP&TH 49.31
Soton 49.75
Mans 50.48
Nene V 50.53
Bourne 51.38
Read 52.28
Club perf
VP&TH 04:10.04
Mans 04:10.26
Soton 04:10.77
Nene V 04:10.98
Bourne 04:18.40
Read 04:27.84
Club Perf
Mans 14:36.57
VP&TH 14:38.05
Read 15:30.00
Bourne 15:48.67
Soton 16:16.97
Nene V 16:46.93

Uka Gr
Uka Gr
79 3
73 3
65 3
53 3
Uka Gr
Uka Gr
208 3

171
132
115
Uka Gr
67 2
50 3
Uka Gr
Uka Gr

BRITISH ATHLETICS LEAGUE 2011

Track RESULTS

Saturday 27/08/2011

I s\ 200m ns B Wind =
Posn Bib Athlete Club perf
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
T3 SM 800m'A'
Posn Bib Athlete Club perf
1 5 FISHER Harry Soton 01:54.79
2 2 BROWN Chris Mans 01:55.96
3 1 PRICE Daniel Bourne 01:58.01
4 4 KINNERSLEY Richard Read 01:59.06
5 3 SHEPHERD Aaron Nene V 02:00.75
6 6 FOLEY James VP&TH 02:05.94
T4 SM 100m 'B' wind = -2.5m/s
Posn Bib Athlete Club perf
1 66 PAINE Saul VP&TH 11.52
2 44 WALE Luke Read 11.65
3 22 BAINES Neal Mans 11.82
4 11 LELLIOT James Bourne 11.97
5 55 BOLTON David Soton 12.06
6 33 LAWRENCE Samuel Nene V 12.40
T6 SM 110mH'A' Wind =
Posn Bib Athlete Club perf
1 6 OFONAGORO Nicholas ~ VP&TH 15.47
2 4 DYER Michael Read 15.71
3 3 REIDY Sean Nene V 17.07
4 2 WILCOCKSON Stefan Mans 17.65
5 1 HAYMAN Nigel Bourne 18.76
6 5 COKER Philip Soton 19.92
T7 SM 400m 'B'
Posn Bib Athlete Club perf
1 55 FISHER Harry Soton 48.87
2 66 OLADUKON Tyson VP&TH 50.73
3 22 BAINES Neal Mans 50.91
4 11 DICKSON Paul Bourne 52.35
5 33 BUSH David Nene V 52.38
6 44 HICKMAN Samuel Read 60.38
T9 SM 200m'A' Wind = 0.00
Posn Bib Athlete Club perf
1 6 BANGURA Pato VP&TH 21.94
2 2 CORDIN samuel Mans 22.07
3 4 NEVILL Michael Read 22.45
4 3 HOLDING Darrellon Nene V 22.63
5 1 GREENAWAY Christopher Bourne 22.83
6 5 NEWELL Abraham Soton 23.03
T10 SM 5000m 'B*
Posn Bib Athlete Club perf
1 66 MARTELLETTI Paul VP&TH 14:41.52
2 22 MEE James Mans 16:02.74
3 44 LEWIS David Read 16:15.73
4 11 HABGOOD lan Bourne 16:26.62
5 3 BEARD Sean Nene V 16:58.06
6 55 KNAPP Jamie Soton 17:11.12

Results by : Sprints Software

QD track

Uka

Uka
50

Uka

Uka
83
65

Uka
85

Uka
80
68

Uka

Gr

Gr
3
3

Gr

Gr
3

Gr
2

Gr

Gr

T2 SM 400m H ‘A’

Posn Bib

1 3
2 6
3 2
4 1
5 5
6 4
7

8

Athlete

REIDY Sean
AROMASODU Jordan
WILCOCKSON Stefan
HINDLE Paul

COKER Philip

LEWIS Bertie

T3 SM 800m 'B'

Athlete

MASON Dudley
KING Stuart

MCARA Luke
KEMPSON Lloyd
BASEY Simon
MCTAGGART Robert

SM 3000m S/Chase ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete

Posn Bib
1 55
2 22
3 44
4 33
5 66
6 11

T5
1 2
2 4
3 1
4 3
5 5
6 6

LISGO Stephen
DOWNS Fabian
HARDYMAN Robert
RODGERS Tom
MUDDIMAN Tom
BAGNALL Gary

T6 SM 110mH'B'

Posn Bib Athlete
1 44 FLATLEY Brian
2 66 WILSON Ashley
3 33 FIDGETT Adam
4 22 NEWELL Jonathan
5 11 BENNETT Rhys
6 55 WARN Derek
T8 SM 1500m ‘A’
Posn Bib Athlete
1 6 RYALL Mark
2 2 CRAGG Luke
3 3 SUMSKIS Edgas
4 1 PRICE Daniel
5 5 OSBORN Russell
6 4 KINNERSLEY Richard

T9 SM 200m 'B'
Posn Bib

1

o g A w N

11
66
22
44
55
33

Athlete

PICKUP Bradley
BUHARI Abdul
SANSOM Adam
CORBIN Rian
BOLTON David
BUZULSKI Lukcasz

Non-Scorers

Club
Nene V
VP&TH
Mans
Bourne
Soton
Read

Club
Soton
Mans
Read
Nene V
VP&TH
Bourne

Club
Mans
Read
Bourne
Nene V
Soton
VP&TH

Wind =

Club

Read
VP&TH
Nene V
Mans
Bourne
Soton

Club
VP&TH
Mans
Nene V
Bourne
Soton
Read

www.bal.org.uk

Perf
55.32
56.38
56.97
63.93
65.54

DNF

perf
02:00.19
02:00.77
02:06.49
02:08.46
02:08.51
02:08.70

Perf
09:43.18
09:56.68
10:03.85
10:35.08
10:49.88
10:57.29

perf
16.80
18.04
18.59
18.90
21.27
25.43

Perf
04:00.98
04:02.46
04:03.60
04:05.41
04:05.47
04:21.95

Wind = -3.8m/s

Club
Bourne
VP&TH
Mans
Read
Soton
Nene V

perf
22.68
22.72
22.93
23.23
23.67
24.42

Uka Gr
72 3

Uka Gr

Uka Gr
228 3
205

141
116
104

Uka Gr

Uka Gr

Uka Gr
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National 4, Derby

T11l SM 4 x 100m Relay
Posn Bib Leg 1

1

o g~ W N

6

P N W g b

BUHARI Abdul
WALE Luke
NEWELL Abraham
LAWRENCE Samuel
BAINES Neal
HAYMAN Nigel

T12 SM 4 x 400m Relay
Posn Bib Leg1

1

o g b~ W N

28/08/2011 08:40

5
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BOLTON David
BROWN David
AROMASODU Jordan
WRIGHT Paul
CAMPBELL Darryn
LEWIS Bertie

BRITISH ATHLETICS LEAGUE 2011

Leg 2

BANGURA Pato
NEVILL Michael
BENNETT Aaron
HOLDING Darrellon
WILCOCKSON Stefan
PICKUP Bradley

Leg 2

MASON Dudley
REIDY Sean
BALOGUN Tunde
BROWN Chris
HINDLE Paul
MCARA Luke

Relay RESULTS

Leg 3

YEARWOOD Leevan
HICKMAN Samuel
WATSON Matt
JONES Benjamin
WHITE Martin
LELLIOT James

Leg 3

BENNETT Aaron
JONES Benjamin
COLLINS Kylon
SANSOM Adam
PRICE Daniel
KINNERSLEY Richard

Results by : Sprints Software

@) track

Saturday 27/08/2011

Leg 4

PAINE Saul
CORBIN Rian
BOLTON David
THOMAS James
CORDIN Samuel

GREENAWAY Christopher

Leg 4

FISHER Harry
HOLDING Darrellon
MICHAELS Quincie
WILCOCKSON Stefan
DICKSON Paul
NEVILL Michael

Club
VP&TH
Read
Soton
Nene V
Mans
Bourne

Club
Soton
Nene V
VP&TH
Mans
Bourne
Read

Perf
41.89
43.40
44.28
44.79
44.89
45.44

Perf
03:20.48
03:21.76
03:22.45
03:22.90
03:38.30
03:43.84

www.bal.org.uk

Relay/Page 1 of 1



UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING National 4 VENUE Derby DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F3 SM Pole Vault TIME 14:15 Record 5.60 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB Be:flc’f = B gl o= E
é ég §§ g b= % AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres - :
1 1 |LELLIOT James Bourne 2.20 8 A 6
2 6 |ALI Jayden VP&TH 3.80 2 A 2
3 3 |EVLING-WHITE Joseph Nene V 3.20 6 B 2
4 2 |BRITTAIN Jake Mans 4.00 1 A 1
5 4  |FLATLEY Brian Read
6 5 |WARN Derek Soton 2.60 7 A 5
7
8
9 22 |- Mans
10 44 |DYER Michael Read 3.40 3 A 3
11 55 |MACDONALD-GRAY Gary [Soton 1.20 10 B 4
12 11 |BENNETT Rhys Bourne 2.20 9 B 3
13 66 |ecHAKHCH Baddar VP&TH 3.40 4 B 1
14 33 |FIDGETT Adam Nene V 3.20 5 A 4
15
16
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 2 |BRITTAIN Jake Mans 4.00 1 66 |ecHAKHCH Baddar VP&TH 3.40
2 6 |ALl Jayden VP&TH 3.80 2 3 EVLING-WHITE Joseph  |Nene V 3.20
3 44 |DYER Michael Read 3.40 3 11 |BENNETT Rhys Bourne 2.20
4 33 |FIDGETT Adam Nene V 3.20 4 55 |MACDONALD-GRAY Gary [Soton 1.20
5 5 |WARN Derek Soton 2.60
6 1 |LELLIOT James Bourne 2.20 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112
28/08/2011 08:40 Match 4 - Derby.xIs/Height/Page 1 of 2




UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD

MEETING National 4 VENUE Derby DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F4 SM High Jump TIME 12:15 Record 2.33 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB Be:flc’f = B gl o= E
é ég §§ g b= % AorB
Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres | Metres - :
1 2 |BRITTAIN Jake Mans 1.90 4 A 4
2 5 |WATSON Matt Soton 1.85 5 B 1
3 3 |LAWRENCE Samuel Nene V 1.70 11 B 5
4 6 |STANISAVIJEC Nick VP&TH 1.95 2 A 2
5 1 |ALDRIDGE Matthew Bourne 1.85 6 A 5
6 4 |FLATLEY Brian Read 1.95 1 A 1
7
8
9 66 |ADEWUNMI Adelmi-Akand|VP&TH 1.80 7 B 2
10 11 |PICKUP Bradley Bourne 1.80 9 B 3
11 44 |DYER Michael Read 1.75 10 B 4
12 22 |WRIGHT Paul Mans 1.50 12 B 6
13 55 |GROOCOCK James Soton 1.90 3 A 3
14 33 |SAUNORIUS Tomas Nene V 1.80 7 A 6
15
16
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT| Posn No. NAME CLUB HEIGHT
1 4 |FLATLEY Brian Read 1.95 1 5 |WATSON Matt Soton 1.85
2 6 |STANISAVIJEC Nick VP&TH 1.95 2 66 |ADEWUNMI Adelmi-AkandVP&TH 1.80
3 55 |GROOCOCK James Soton 1.90 3 11 [PICKUP Bradley Bourne 1.80
4 2 |BRITTAIN Jake Mans 1.90 4 44  |DYER Michael Read 1.75
5 1 |ALDRIDGE Matthew Bourne 1.85 5 3 LAWRENCE Samuel Nene V 1.70
6 33 |SAUNORIUS Tomas Nene V 1.80 6 22 |WRIGHT Paul Mans 1.50 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112
28/08/2011 08:40 Match 4 - Derby.xIs/Height/Page 2 of 2




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 4 VENUE Derby DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F1 SM Hammer TIME 11:00 Record 77.54 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 § 5 é 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < é AorB
AL £
Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres & A B
1 5 |SMALL Michael Soton #NUM! | #4## HNUM! | gt | #HeHE | HHEHEE | B
2 1 |ARMSTRONG Simon Bourne
3 4 FLATLEY Brian Read
4 6 |CLARKE Wesley VP&TH
5 3 |SIDORKIN Andrej Nene V
6 2 |BRITTAIN Hadan Mans
7
8
9 33 |WAIN Andrew Nene V
10 22 |WOOLLEY Steven Mans
11 55 |AVERY Daniel Soton
12 11 |BENNETT Rhys Bourne
13 44 |BRICKLEY Phil Read
14 66 |ecHAKHCH Baddar VP&TH
15
16
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. CLUB DISTANCE
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112
28/08/2011 08:40 Match 4 - Derby.xls/Distance/Page 1 of 6




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 4 VENUE Derby DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F2 SM Long Jump TIME 11:00 Record 8 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 § g é 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < é AorB
8% L £z

Metres Metres Metres Metres g% e Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B
1 4 |WALE Luke Read 6.08 6.08 7 6.08 7 A 4
2 3 |LAWRENCE Samuel Nene V 5.82 5.82 9 5.82 9 A 6
3 2 |SANSOM Adam Mans 6.02 6.02 8 6.02 8 A 5
4 1 |PICKUP Bradley Bourne 7.06 7.06 2 7.06 2 A 2
5 5 |GROOCOCK James Soton 7.18 7.18 1 7.18 1 A 1
6 6 |THOMPSON Kamal VP&TH 6.64 6.64 4 6.64 4 A 3
7
8
9 55 |BULL Christopher Soton 6.19 6.19 6 6.19 B 3
10 66 [STANISAVIJEC Nick VP&TH 6.59 6.59 5 6.59 5 B 2
11 44  [HICKMAN Samuel Read 5.75 5.75 10 5.75 10 B 4
12 33 |EVLING-WHITE Joseph  [Nene V 4.27 4.27 12 4.27 12 B 6
13 | 22 |WHITE Martin Mans 5.00 5.00 11 5.00 11 B 5
14 11 |LELLIOT James Bourne 6.75 6.75 3 6.75 3 B 1
15
16

"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME cLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE

1 5 [GROOCOCK James |Soton 7.18 1 11 |LELLIOT James Bourne 6.75
2 1 |PICKUP Bradley Bourne 7.06 2 66 [STANISAVIJEC Nick VP&TH 6.59
3 6 |THOMPSON Kamal [VP&TH 6.64 3 55 |BULL Christopher Soton 6.19
4 4 |WALE Luke Read 6.08 4 44 [HICKMAN Samuel Read 5.75
5 2 [SANSOM Adam Mans 6.02 5 22 |WHITE Martin Mans 5.00
6 3 |LAWRENCE Samuel |NeneV 5.82 6 33 |EVLING-WHITE Joseph |Nene V 4.27 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8

28/08/2011 08:40

Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112
Match 4 - Derby.xls/Distance/Page 2 of 6




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 4 VENUE Derby DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F5 SM Discus TIME 12:40 Record 65.3 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 § 5 é 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < é AorB
AL £
Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres Metres & A B
1 3 |BAKER Ken Nene V #NUM! | #4## HNUM! | Bttt | #HeHE | HHEHEE | B
2 2 |WOOLLEY Matthew Mans
3 6 |ecHAKHCH Baddar VP&TH
4 5 |SMALL Michael Soton
5 1 |ARMSTRONG Simon Bourne
6 4 |DYER Michael Read
7
8
9 55 |HUME Philip Soton
10 11 |LELLIOT James Bourne
11 44 |WALE Luke Read
12 33 |SIDORKIN Andrej Nene V
13 22 |BRITTAIN Hadan Mans
14 66 |UZOMAH Alan VP&TH
15
16
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. CLUB DISTANCE
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
Results by Sprints Software 07507 853112
28/08/2011 08:40 Match 4 - Derby.xls/Distance/Page 3 of 6




UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 4 VENUE Derby DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F6 SM Triple Jump TIME 14:00 Record 16.75 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 § g é 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < é AorB
8% L £z
Metres Metres Metres Metres g% e Metres Metres Metres Metres = A
1 1 |LELLIOT James Bourne 13.24 13.24 5 13.24 5 B
2 6 |RICHARDS-THOMPSON Jas{VP&TH 13.29 13.29 4 13.29 4 A 3
3 3 [BERGIN Daniel Nene V 12.71 12.71 6 12.71 6 A 4
4 2 |SANSOM Adam Mans 11.86 11.86 11 11.86 11 A 6
5 4 |FLATLEY Brian Read 12.49 12.49 12.49 A 5
6 5 |WATSON Matt Soton 13.81 13.81 13.81 A 1
7
8
9 22 |NEWELL Jonathan Mans 10.85 10.85 12 10.85 12 B
10 | 44 |WALE Luke Read 12.24 12.24 9 12.24 9 B
11 55 |BULL Christopher Soton 13.31 13.31 3 13.31 B
12 11 |PICKUP Bradley Bourne 13.53 13.53 2 13.53 A 2
13 | 66 |ecHAKHCH Baddar VP&TH 12.38 12.38 8 12.38 B
14 | 33 |EVLING-WHITE Joseph  [Nene V 12.20 12.20 10 12.20 10 B
15
16
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 5 |WATSON Matt Soton 13.81 1 55 |BULL Christopher Soton 13.31
2 11 |PICKUP Bradley Bourne 13.53 2 1 [LELLIOT James Bourne 13.24
3 6 [RICHARDS-THOMPSO|VP&TH 13.29 3 66 |ecHAKHCH Baddar VP&TH 12.38
4 3 |BERGIN Daniel Nene V 12.71 4 44 |WALE Luke Read 12.24
5 4 |FLATLEY Brian Read 12.49 5 33 |EVLING-WHITE Joseph [Nene V 12.20
6 2 [SANSOM Adam Mans 11.86 6 22 |[NEWELL Jonathan Mans 10.85 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 4 VENUE Derby DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F7 SM Javelin TIME 14:15 Record 82.38 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 § g é 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < é AorB
8% L £z
Metres Metres Metres Metres g% e Metres Metres Metres Metres = A B
1 1 |LELLIOT James Bourne 52.03 52.03 3 52.03 3 A 3
2 6 |ecHAKHCH Baddar VP&TH 50.14 50.14 4 50.14 4 A 4
3 3 |SAUNORIUS Tomas Nene V 56.59 56.59 1 56.59 1 A 1
4 2 |MILLAR Greg Mans 55.84 55.84 2 55.84 2 A 2
5 4 |TAPLIN Benjamin Read
6 5 |WATSON Matt Soton 39.98 39.98 8 39.98 8 A 6
7
8
9 22 |WOOLLEY Matthew Mans 43.99 43.99 6 43.99 6 B 2
10 | 44 |DYER Michael Read 41.68 41.68 7 41.68 7 A 5
11 55 |HUME Philip Soton 30.27 30.27 11 30.27 11 B 5
12 11 |BENNETT Rhys Bourne 30.68 30.68 10 30.68 10 B 4
13 | 66 |STANISAVIJEC Nick VP&TH 31.99 31.99 9 31.99 9 B 3
14 33 [LAWRENCE Samuel Nene V 47.12 47.12 5 47.12 5 B 1
15
16
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 SAUNORIUS Tomas [Nene V 56.59 1 33 [LAWRENCE Samuel Nene V 47.12
2 MILLAR Greg Mans 55.84 2 22 |WOOLLEY Matthew Mans 43.99
3 LELLIOT James Bourne 52.03 3 66 [STANISAVIJEC Nick VP&TH 31.99
4 ecHAKHCH Baddar [VP&TH 50.14 4 11 [BENNETT Rhys Bourne 30.68
5 44 |DYER Michael Read 41.68 5 55 |HUME Philip Soton 30.27
6 5 |WATSON Matt Soton 39.98 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD

MEETING National 4 VENUE Derby DATE Saturday, August 27 2011
EVENT F8 SM Shot TIME 15:45 Record 20.76 Duty
Order| No NAME CLUB 1st Trial 2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3 § g é 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial Best of All | < é AorB
8% L £z
Metres Metres Metres Metres g% e Metres Metres Metres Metres =
1 2 |WOOLLEY Matthew Mans 12.15 12.15 3 12.15 3 A
2 5 |BENNETT Todd Soton 8.09 8.09 10 8.09 10 B
3 3 |BAKER Ken Nene V 13.90 13.90 1 13.90 1 A 1
4 6 |BUTLER Simon VP&TH
5 1 |ARMSTRONG Simon Bourne 11.56 11.56 4 11.56 4 A 3
6 4 |DYER Michael Read 11.32 11.32 5 11.32 5 A 4
7
8
9 66 |UZOMAH Alan VP&TH 9.74 9.74 7 9.74 7 A 5
10 11 |BENNETT Rhys Bourne 8.44 8.44 8 8.44 8 B
11 | 44 |WALTERS Craig Read 6.75 6.75 11 6.75 11 B
12 22 [BRITTAIN Hadan Mans 10.22 10.22 6 10.22 6 B
13 55 |MACDONALD-GRAY Gary |Soton 8.32 8.32 9 8.32 9 A 6
14 33 |SIDORKIN Andrej Nene V 13.20 13.20 2 13.20 2 B
15
16
"A STRING" RESULT "B STRING" RESULT JUDGES' SIGNATURES
No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE No. NAME CLUB DISTANCE
1 BAKER Ken Nene V 13.90 1 33 |SIDORKIN Andrej Nene V 13.20
2 WOOLLEY Matthew [Mans 12.15 2 22 |BRITTAIN Hadan Mans 10.22
3 ARMSTRONG Simon [Bourne 11.56 3 11 [BENNETT Rhys Bourne 8.44
4 DYER Michael Read 11.32 4 5 |[BENNETT Todd Soton 8.09
5 66 |UZOMAH Alan VP&TH 9.74 5 44 |WALTERS Craig Read 6.75
6 55 |MACDONALD-GRAY {Soton 8.32 6 REFEREE'S SIGNATURE
7 7
8 8
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